
PRICE LIST JANUARY 2024
UNIT TOWER FLOOR DISTRIBUTION M2 INTERIOR M2 EXTERIOR M2 TOTAL DESCRIPTION FAMILY ROOM GARDEN MxN

A102
A103
A104
A105
A202
A203
A204
A205
A301
B101
B102
B103
B105
C101
C102
C103
C106
C306
D102
D104
D106
D306
D401
E106
E302
F102
F103
F104
F105
F106
F202
F203
F204
F205

TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
TO
b
b
b
b
c
c
c
c
c
d
d
d
d
d
AND
AND
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

LOW LEVEL
LOW LEVEL
LOW LEVEL
LOW LEVEL
FIRST LEVEL
FIRST LEVEL
FIRST LEVEL
FIRST LEVEL

2ND LEVEL
PB AND FIRST LEVEL 
PB AND FIRST LEVEL 
PB AND FIRST LEVEL 
PB AND FIRST LEVEL 
PB AND FIRST LEVEL 
PB AND FIRST LEVEL 
PB AND FIRST LEVEL 
PB AND FIRST LEVEL

2ND LEVEL
PB AND FIRST LEVEL 
PB AND FIRST LEVEL 
PB AND FIRST LEVEL

2ND LEVEL
3RD LEVEL

PB AND FIRST LEVEL
2ND AND 3RD LEVEL

LOW LEVEL
LOW LEVEL
LOW LEVEL
LOW LEVEL

PB AND FIRST LEVEL
FIRST LEVEL
FIRST LEVEL
FIRST LEVEL
FIRST LEVEL

GARDEN SUITE
GARDEN SUITE
GARDEN SUITE
GARDEN SUITE

CONCEPT SUITE
CONCEPT SUITE
CONCEPT SUITE
CONCEPT SUITE

SUITE ROOM

TWO LOCK-OFF BEDROOMS
TWO LOCK-OFF BEDROOMS

TWO ROOMS
GARDEN HIDEAWAY
GARDEN HIDEAWAY

TWO LOCK-OFF BEDROOMS
TWO LOCK-OFF BEDROOMS
TWO LOCK-OFF BEDROOMS

SUITE ROOM

TWO LOCK-OFF BEDROOMS
TWO LOCK-OFF BEDROOMS
TWO LOCK-OFF BEDROOMS

SUITE ROOM

PH HIDEAWAY
GARDEN HIDEAWAY

PH 1 BEDROOM
GARDEN SUITE
GARDEN SUITE
GARDEN SUITE
GARDEN SUITE

GARDEN HIDEAWAY
CONCEPT SUITE
CONCEPT SUITE
CONCEPT SUITE
CONCEPT SUITE

41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
40
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
40
62
62
62
40
47
62
62
41
41
41
41
62
41
41
41
41

12
12
12
12
-
-
-
-
7

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
7

12
12
12
7

36
12
16
12
12
12
12
12
-
-
-
-

53
53
53
53
41
41
41
41
47
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
47
74
74
74
47
83
74
78
53
53
53
53
74
41
41
41
41

1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM

1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM

1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM

1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM

1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM

1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM

1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM

1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM

1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM

2 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOMS

2 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOMS

2 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOMS

1.5 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOMS

1.5 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOMS

2 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOMS

2 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOMS

2 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOMS

1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM

2 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOMS

2 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOMS

2 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOMS

1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM

1.5 BEDROOM 1 BATHROOM

1.5 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOMS

1.5 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOMS

1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM

1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM

1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM

1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM

1.5 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOMS

1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM

1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM

1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM

1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

N/A
*
*
*

N/A
*
*
*

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

*
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

*
*
*
*

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

TERRACE
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

TERRACE
*
*
*

TERRACE
TERRACE

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$2,550,000

$4,397,000

$3,997,500
$3,997,500
$4,349,000
$4,349,000
$4,397,000

$2,790,000

$3,997,500
$4,198,000

$3,997,500

$2,550,000

*Prices shown here may change without notice. **All prices are in Mexican pesos. ***Prices may vary without prior notice (subject to market conditions)
* * * Ask your investment advisor about our special discounts and payment methods. ****All units are delivered furnished and equipped.

Tulum, Quintana Roo, 77766
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