hideaways Tulum, México

PRICE LIST JANUARY 2024

UNIT	TOWER	FLOOR	DISTRIBUTION	M2 INTERIOR M2 EXTERIOR M2 TOTAL			DESCRIPTION	FAMILY ROOM	GARDEN	MxN
A102	ТО	LOW LEVEL	GARDEN SUITE	41	12	53	1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM	N/A	*	
A103	TO	LOW LEVEL	GARDEN SUITE	41	12	53	1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM	N/A	*	
A104	TO	LOW LEVEL	GARDEN SUITE	41	12	53	1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM	N/A	*	
A105	TO	LOW LEVEL	GARDEN SUITE	41	12	53	1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM	N/A	*	
A202	ТО	FIRST LEVEL	CONCEPT SUITE	41	-	41	1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM	N/A	N/A	
A203	TO	FIRST LEVEL	CONCEPT SUITE	41	-	41	1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM	N/A	N/A	
A204	TO	FIRST LEVEL	CONCEPT SUITE	41	-	41	1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM	N/A	N/A	\$2,550,000
A205	TO	FIRST LEVEL	CONCEPT SUITE	41	-	41	1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM	N/A	N/A	
A301	TO	2ND LEVEL	SUITE ROOM	40	7	47	1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM	N/A	TERRACE	
B101	b	PB AND FIRST LEVEL	TWO LOCK-OFF BEDROOMS	62	12	74	2 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOMS	*	*	\$4,397,000
B102	b	PB AND FIRST LEVEL	TWO LOCK-OFF BEDROOMS	62	12	74	2 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOMS	*	*	
B103	b	PB AND FIRST LEVEL	TWO ROOMS	62	12	74	2 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOMS	*	*	
B105	b	PB AND FIRST LEVEL	GARDEN HIDEAWAY	62	12	74	1.5 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOMS	*	*	\$3,997,500
C101	С	PB AND FIRST LEVEL	GARDEN HIDEAWAY	62	12	74	1.5 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOMS	*	*	\$3,997,500
C102	С	PB AND FIRST LEVEL	TWO LOCK-OFF BEDROOMS	62	12	74	2 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOMS	*	*	\$4,349,000
C103	С	PB AND FIRST LEVEL	TWO LOCK-OFF BEDROOMS	62	12	74	2 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOMS	*	*	\$4,349,000
C106	С	PB AND FIRST LEVEL	TWO LOCK-OFF BEDROOMS	62	12	74	2 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOMS	*	*	\$4,397,000
C306	С	2ND LEVEL	SUITE ROOM	40	7	47	1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM	N/A	TERRACE	
D102	d	PB AND FIRST LEVEL	TWO LOCK-OFF BEDROOMS	62	12	74	2 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOMS	*	*	
D104	d	PB AND FIRST LEVEL	TWO LOCK-OFF BEDROOMS	62	12	74	2 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOMS	*	*	
D106	d	PB AND FIRST LEVEL	TWO LOCK-OFF BEDROOMS	62	12	74	2 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOMS	*	*	
D306	d	2ND LEVEL	SUITE ROOM	40	7	47	1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM	N/A	TERRACE	\$2,790,000
D401	d	3RD LEVEL	PH HIDEAWAY	47	36	83	1.5 BEDROOM 1 BATHROOM	*	TERRACE	
E106	AND	PB AND FIRST LEVEL	GARDEN HIDEAWAY	62	12	74	1.5 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOMS	*	*	\$3,997,500
E302	AND	2ND AND 3RD LEVEL	PH 1 BEDROOM	62	16	78	1.5 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOMS	*	*	\$4,198,000
F102	F	LOW LEVEL	GARDEN SUITE	41	12	53	1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM	N/A	*	
F103	F	LOW LEVEL	GARDEN SUITE	41	12	53	1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM	N/A	*	
F104	F	LOW LEVEL	GARDEN SUITE	41	12	53	1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM	N/A	*	
F105	F	LOW LEVEL	GARDEN SUITE	41	12	53	1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM	N/A	*	
F106	F	PB AND FIRST LEVEL	GARDEN HIDEAWAY	62	12	74	1.5 BEDROOM 2 BATHROOMS	*	*	\$3,997,500
F202	F	FIRST LEVEL	CONCEPT SUITE	41	-	41	1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM	N/A	N/A	
F203	F	FIRST LEVEL	CONCEPT SUITE	41	-	41	1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM	N/A	N/A	\$2,550,000
F204	F	FIRST LEVEL	CONCEPT SUITE	41	-	41	1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM	N/A	N/A	
F205	F	FIRST LEVEL	CONCEPT SUITE	41	-	41	1 SUITE 1 BATHROOM	N/A	N/A	

^{*}Prices shown here may change without notice. **All prices are in Mexican pesos. ***Prices may vary without prior notice (subject to market conditions)
* * * Ask your investment advisor about our special discounts and payment methods. ****All units are delivered furnished and equipped.